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Sala 3D5

M1
M2

M3
M4

M5
M6

T1
T2

DIMO0847 Top Av Alg
Comp | (Beth)

Quarta

Quinta

DIMO0847 Top Av Alg
Comp | (Beth)

DIM0875 Seminario
TIC (Jodo/Regivan)

DIMO0835 Top Av
TIC (Regivan)

DIM0802 Arqg. de
Software
(Thais/Jair)

DIMO0835 Top Av
TIC (Regivan)

DIMO0802 Arg. de
Software
(Thais/Jair)

DIM0810 Logicas
Nao Classicas
(Jodo) 24T56

DIMO0863 Top Av ES
(Turma 2: Eng. Lin
Prod SW) (Uira)

DIM0863 Top Av ES
(Turma 2: Eng. Lin
Prod SW) (Uira)

DIM0810 Logicas
Nao Classicas
(Jodo) 24T56

DIM0886 Top Av em
PGIC Il (Jogos)
(Selan)

DIMO0805 -
Especificagbes
Formais
(Anamaria/Marcel)

DIM0886 Top Av em
PGIC Il (Jogos)
(Selan)

DIM0805 -
Especificagbes
Formais
(Anamaria/Marcel)

DIMO0879 Top Av em

DIM0820 Qualidade
de Sistemas (Eng.

DIMO0879 Top Av em

DIM0820 Qualidade
de Sistemas (Eng.

DIM0872 Ap Maq

T3 PGIC Il Sw Experimental) PGIC Il Sw Experimental) |  (Anne) 24T34
T4 (Bruno/Marcelo) (Eduardo) (Bruno/Marcelo) (Eduardo)
TS DIM0863 Tolp Av ES DIM0863 TO.p Av ES DIM0872 Ap Mag
(Turma 1: Eng. (Turma 1: Eng. (Anne) 24T34
T6 Requisitos) (Marcia) Requisitos) (Marcia)
Outra sala

M3
M4
M5
M6
T1

T2

T3
T4
T5
T6

Segunda

Quarta

Quinta

DIM0867 Top Av
Sist Int Distr |
(Projeto e
Otimizacao de
Arquiteturas de
Comunicacéao do
tipo Redes-em-
Chip) (Marcio)

DIM0861 Top Av Alg
Comp IIl (Goldbarg)

DIM0867 Top Av
Sist Int Distr |
(Projeto e
Otimizacéao de
Arquiteturas de
Comunicacéao do
tipo Redes-em-
Chip) (Marcio)

DIM0861 Top Av Alg
Comp lll (Goldbarg)

DIM0851 Teoria da
Computacao
(Regivan)

DIM0851 Teoria da
Computacao
(Regivan)




